
Gavallér

Évjárat

Kiszerelés

Fajta

Alkohol

Sav

Maradék cukor

Cukormentes extrakt

PH

Dűlő

Szüret

Erjesztés

Érlelés

Palackozás dátuma

Zárás

Vegán

2019
0,75l

Merlot 70%, 
Cabernet Franc 30%

13%

5,6 g/l

1,1 g/l

28 g/l

3,59

Palkonya: Weingarten

Októbert elején kézi szüret

Hozzáadott élesztővel kádban

14 hónap magyar
tölgyfa hordóban

2021. május

Diam cork

Nem


